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Hall Street Pavement & Storm Rehabilitation Project Planholder’s List  
 

Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 
 

DJC Electronic 
Plan Center 

 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  503.650.8273 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 

 
 Alan Aplin 

 

Kerr Contractors 
Oregon, LLC 

PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com  971.216.0079 

  
Lori Cooley 

 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange Not Listed 503.362.7957 

x302 lori@sceonline.org  Not Listed 

 
Don Nienke  

 

D&D Concrete & 
Utilities, Inc 

8319 S Gribble Rd 
Canby, OR 97013 

503.266.5229 don@ddcui.com  Not Listed 

  
Auron Kemmerer 

 

Abadan Plan 
Center 

603 E Second Ave 
Spokane, WA 99202 509.747.2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com  Not Listed 
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 Martin Wedeking 
 

Turney Excavating, 
Inc 

PO Box 21597 
Keizer, OR 97307 971.772.4376 martin@turneyexcavating.com  Not Listed 

  
Andrew Chisholm 

 

Pacific Excavation 
– Portland Division 

79 N Danebo Ave 
Eugene, OR 97402 503.430.4670 andrew@pacificexc.com  503.855.4969 

  
Kerry Robitsch 

 
S-2 Contractors 6860 S. Anderson Rd 

Aurora, OR 97002 
503.651.4000 krobitsch@s2contractorsinc.com   503.651.4004 

  
Sarah Kennedy 

 

M.L. Houck 
Construction Co. 

4444 22nd Ave NE 
Salem, OR 97301 503.463.7177 sarah@houckco.com  503.463.4979 

  
Kelly Fitzpatrick 

 

Benchmark 
Contracting Inc. 

5809 Jean Rd 
Lake Oswego, OR 

97035 
 503.780.9760 kelly@benchmark-pdx.com 503.387.6143 

  
Myke Landis 

Cody Carpenter 
 

Landis & Landis 
Construction 

PO Box 50 
Marylhurst, OR 

97036 
925.788.5857 mlandis@llconstruction.com  

ccarpenter@llconstruction.com  503.212.0121 

  
Elizabeth Craig 

 

Pacific 
Underground  

34546 S Barlow Rd 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
503.551.0728  pacificundergroundco@gmail.com   503.905.8758 
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